Designed for sealing ring-pull can like beverage, beer. The suitable ring-pull can size is Dia
52mm.This one is easy to operate; the small machine body help you save working space. It
is ideal choice for using in beverage store, fast food store, dessert store etc.



Technical Parameters:

Product name:

Voltage:

Power:

Applicable product diameter:
Applicable product height:

Machine size:

Net weight of machine:

ZS-FK-168B Can Sealing Machine
220V

370W

55mm

< 170mm

445%225x635mm

22kg



