

## S-FK-168B Can Sealing Machine



Designed for sealing ring-pull can like beverage, beer. The suitable ring-pull can size is Dia 52mm. This one is easy to operate; the small machine body help you save working space. It is ideal choice for using in beverage store, fast food store, dessert store etc.

## **Technical Parameters:**

Product name:	ZS-FK-168B Can Sealing Machine
Voltage:	220V
Power:	370W
Applicable product diameter:	55mm
Applicable product height:	<170mm
Machine size:	445×225×635mm
Net weight of machine:	22kg